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Week 4

Week 4 CONTINUEDWeek 2

Week 5

Week 3

Week 6

Monday 30th July
Canterbury Road Recreation Ground*
Multisport	 10-12pm	 5-18
Football	 12-3pm	 5-18

Tuesday 31st July
Norbury Recreation Ground** 	
Multisport	 1-5pm	 8+	
Boxing 	 1-5pm	 8+

Salvation Army Thornton Heath
Health & Multisport	 9-3:30pm

Wednesday 1st August
Canterbury Road Recreation Ground*
Multisport	 10-12pm	 5-18
Football	 12-3pm	 5-18

Salvation Army Thornton Heath
Health & Multisport	 9-3:30pm

Thursday 2nd August
Thornton Heath Recreation Ground**
Multisport	 1-5pm	 8+

Timebridge Centre *
Multisport	 10-12pm	 5-18
Football	 12-3pm	 5-18

Friday 3rd August
Timebridge Centre*	
Multisport	 10-12pm	 5-18
Football	 12-3pm	 5-18 Monday 20th August

Canterbury Road Recreation Ground*
Multisport	 10-12pm	 5-18
Football	 12-3pm	 5-18

Tuesday 21st August
Shrublands** 
Multisports	 1-5pm	 8+	

Salvation Army Thornton Heath
Health & Multisport	 9-3:30pm

Wednesday 22nd August
Wilford Road Recreation Ground (Windmill)**
Multisports	 1-5pm	 8+	

Canterbury Road Recreation Ground*
Multisport	 10-12pm	 5-18
Football	 12-3pm	 5-18

Salvation Army Thornton Heath
Health & Multisport	 9-3:30pm

Thursday 23rd August
Timebridge Centre* 
Multisport	 10-12pm	 5-18
Football	 12-3pm	 5-18

Friday 24th August
Timebridge Centre*
Multisport	 10-12pm	 5-18
Football	 12-3pm	 5-18

Monday 13th August
Canterbury Road Recreation Ground*
Multisport	 10-12pm	 5-18
Football	 12-3pm	 5-18

Tuesday 14th August
Grange Park (South Croydon)**
Multisports	 1-5pm	 8+	

Salvation Army Thornton Heath
Health & Multisport	 9-3:30pm

Wednesday 15th August
Wandle Park**
Multisports	 1-5pm	 8+
Laser Tag	 2-3:30pm	 8+

Canterbury Road Recreation Ground*
Multisport	 10-12pm	 5-18
Football	 12-3pm	 5-18

Salvation Army Thornton Heath
Health & Multisport	 9-3:30pm

Thursday 16th August
Timebridge Centre* 
Multisport	 10-12pm	 5-18
Football	 12-3pm	 5-18

Friday 17th August
Timebridge Centre* 
Multisport	 10-12pm	 5-18
Football	 12-3pm	 5-18

Monday 6th August
Canterbury Road Recreation Ground*
Multisport	 10-12pm	 5-18
Football	 12-3pm	 5-18

Tuesday 7th August
South Norwood Recreation Ground**
Multisports	 1-5pm	 8+
Laser Tag	 2-3:30pm	 8+

Salvation Army Thornton Heath
Health & Multisport	 9-3:30pm

Wednesday 8th August
Canterbury Road Recreation Ground*
Multisport	 10-12pm	 5-18
Football	 12-3pm	 5-18

Salvation Army Thornton Heath
Health & Multisport	 9-3:30pm

Thursday 9th August
Walton Green**
Multisports	 1-5pm	 8+

Timebridge Centre*
Multisport	 10-12pm	 5-18
Football	 12-3pm	 5-18

Friday 10th August
Timebridge Centre* 
Multisport	 10-12pm	 5-18
Football	 12-3pm	 5-18

Tuesday 28th August
Canterbury Road Recreation Ground*
Multisport	 10-12pm	 5-18
Football	 12-3pm	 5-18

Salvation Army Thornton Heath
Health & Multisport	 9-3:30pm

Wednesday 29th August
Canterbury Road Recreation Ground*
Multisport	 10-12pm	 5-18
Football	 12-3pm	 5-18

Salvation Army Thornton Heath
Health & Multisport	 9-3:30pm

Thursday 30th August
Timebridge Centre* 
Multisport	 10-12pm	 5-18
Football	 12-3pm	 5-18

Friday 31st August
Timebridge Centre* 
Multisport	 10-12pm	 5-18
Football	 12-3pm	 5-18

*Community Fund
**Croydon Council Partnership

At Timebridge there is a free lunch
At Salvation Army there is a free breakfast 
and lunch



For more information contact
Jamie Broughton at JamieBroughton@palaceforlife.org
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Canterbury Road Recreation Ground
Canterbury Road, CR0 3HH

Norbury Recreation Ground
Off Green Lane, SW16 3LS

Thornton Heath Recreation Ground
Winterbourne Road, CR0 7QZ

South Norwood Recreation Ground
South Norwood, SE25 5AD

Walton Green
Walton Green, CR0 0TW

Grange Park (South Croydon)
Coulsdon Road, CR5 1EA

Wandle Park
Cornwall Road, CR0 4WL 

Shrublands 
Laurel Crescent CR0 8LW

Wilford Road Recreation  
Ground (Windmill)
Windmill Grove, CR0 2  
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